Technical parameters: RM RMM
Case Size 0207 0204
Power Rating at 70°C 0,6W 0,4W
Resistance Tolerance 1%(<1R:5%) 1%(<1R:5%)
Temperature Coefficient 50ppm 50ppm
Max. Working Voltage 300 V 200 V
Insulation Voltage 500 V 500 V
Insulation Resistance > 10G > 10G
Marking IEC colour code-5bands
Package bandoliered on tape: 5000 pcs
Manufact. Part Number MF0207 MF0204
How to order RM 1% 2,2K RMM 1% 2,2K
0207 0204
L
1
 [mm] 6,3 ±0,3 3,4 ±0,3
D [mm] 2,4 ±0,2 1,9 ±0,2
d [mm] 0,6 ±0,05 0,5 ±0,05
Minimum ordering quantity 500pcs is intended for items which are marked by “O”
Ohmic Value  RM RMM
0 R S 20004
0,22 R S 22954
0,33 R S 22958
0,47 R S 22962
1 R S 30615 O 57955
1,2 R S 30617 O 57956
1,5 R S 30619 O 57957
1,8 R S 30621 O 57960
2,2 R S 30623 O 57961
2,7 R S 30625 O 57962
3,3 R S 30627 O 57963
3,9 R S 30629 O 57964
4,7 R S 30631 O 57965
5,6 R S 30633 O 26818
6,8 R S 30635 O 26820
8,2 R S 30637 S 26822
10 R S 30639 S   26236
12 R S 30647 O 26238
13 R O 30651 O 26239
15 R S 30657 S 26240
16 R O 30660 O 26241
18 R S 30666 O 26242
20 R S 30671 O 26243
22 R S 30675 S 26244
24 R S 30680 O 26245
27 R S 30686 O 26246
33 R S 30696 S 26248
39 R S 30705 O 26250
47 R S 30715 S 26252
51 R S 30719 O 26253
56 R S 30724 S 26254
62 R S 30730 O 26255
68 R S 30734 S 26256
75 R S 30739 O 26257
82 R S 30743 S 26258
91 R S 30749 O 26259
100 R S 30753 S 26260
110 R S 30757 O 26261
120 R S 30761 S 26262
130 R S 30765 O 26263
150 R S 30771 S 26264
160 R S 30774 O 26265
180 R S 30780 S 26266
200 R S 30785 O 26267
220 R S 30789 S 26268
Ohmic Value  RM RMM
240 R S 30794 O 26269
270 R S 30800 S 26270
300 R S 30805 O 26271
330 R S 30810 S 26272
360 R S 30815 O 26273
390 R S 30819 S 26274
430 R S 30824 O 26275
470 R S 30829 S 26276
499 R S 30832 O 68555
510 R S 30833 O 26277
560 R S 30838 S 26278
620 R S 30844 O 26279
680 R S 30848 S 26280
750 R S 30853 O 26281
820 R S 30857 S 26282
910 R S 30863 O 26283